
IRN

Tax lnvoice

O25b3f5't 1 bd741 O23a346c42O23cbaad2d088E'
2c4'g7d3a237aa181e9ea60 3

t 12318',|51256190
10-Nov-23

PATEL & CO
H.NO.8-7-17715, PLOT NO.4 & 21'

SVIARNADHAMA TIAGAR,OAIRY FARM ROAD.

OLD BOWENPALTY.SECUNDERABAO.l 1

IEC NO . AEJPP6'I12M
GSTIN/UlN: 36AEJPP61 12M126

State Name : Telangana. Code | 36

EIH PA]E ligoYu4L.c0i iPAl[ltl(Blg0ot4lc0{

lnvoice No. +WaY BillNo.

29:!6n3:24 Ull{96agl3
Delivery Note
2936
Reference No. & Date

Dispatch Doc No.
PO NO 2q2q110tor6
Dispatched through

Dated
tO-Nov-23
Mode/Terms of Payment

Other References

Delivery Note Date
10-Nov-2!
Deslination

Ack No.
Ack Date

[m
!s7'

n

Buyer's order No Dated

Bitl of Lading/LR-RR No

Terms of Delivery

HSN/SAC

430.00 nos

D
Sl oescnPrion ol Goods

h 
/'/

1 FEO4o2Ol - ANGLE COCKY
2 Fso3olo5AB - HEALTH lAVCet 'z
" F2oo61ol Pillar CockJ
i rzooorsr eib cocky'
5 FTO2oIOBAB - O/H SHOYYER &ARM \'/
6 F2006251 Sink Cock .z/

1l

200.00 nosl
7O.OO nos\,/
70.00 nos/
30.00 noV
30.00 nos-,./
30.00 nosy'

284.00 nos
415.00 nos
641.00 nos

5.00 nos
589-00 nos
850.00 nos

56,800.O0
29,050.00
44,870.00
16,350.00
17,670.00
25l5oO.oo

1,90,240 00

17,121.60
17,121.60

G)0.20

I

84819090
84819090
84819090
84819090
39221000
84819090

CGST OutPUt
SG.sf Ouapuf

Roundoff
less

Total

Arnount Chargeabie (in words)

INR Two Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Three Only

HSN/SAC

Company s PAN : AEJPP6'112M

Declaration

We declar€ that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and correct

't.72.570.00
17,670.00.

Total 1,9O,24O.OO

Central Tax
Rate Amount

9"/" '15.531 .30
9g/o 1,590,30.

'17,'121.60

State Tax
Rate Amounl

9% 15,531.30
gah 1,590.30

'17.121.60

3'1.062.60
3,180.60

31,243,70

Taxable

< 2,24,483.00
E, & O,E

84819090
39221000

Tax Amount lin wods) INR Thirty Four Thousand Two Hundred Forty Three and Twenty paise Only

iNIF-aRD
Dtnrr ard N

W
DI
S rgn

o)3tttto op1d
SUtuttrltf S/.LES LLP

is a Complter Generated lnvoice

Consignee (ShiP to)

SUMMIT SALES LLP
SY NO 210&211 RAMPALLY VILLAGE,

GHATKESAR, HYDERABAD.
GSTIN/UlN :36ACOFS2044C127
StateJ,lame : Telangana, C9d9:36

Buyer (Bill to)

SUMMIT SALES LLP
54-1A7,3 &4,2ND FLOOR'
M.G ROAD,SECUNDERABAD
GSTIN/UlN :36ACQFS2O44Cl27
State Name : Telangana, Code :36

Motor Vehicle No.
TS1OUA9758

lvlRN No:

Totat

Company s Bank Details
Bank Name : KoTAK MAHINDRA BANK
AJc No. :9440190816
Branch E IFS Code : BOWNENPALLY & KK8K0007530

Received By:

PATEL E CO



e-Way Bill

t . No.
oEte

Tax lnvoice - 2936/23-24
10-Nov-23

025b3I51 1 bd741 023 a346c42123cbaad2d08882c4O97d3a237aal 8l egea60543

1123181si256190
l0.Nov-23

e-Way Bill

IRN
Ack No
Ack Date

1, e-W.y BillDetails

e-Way BillNo. ; t 1 17i14954913

Generated By : 36AEJPP6i l2MlZ5

Supply Type : Outwatd'SuPPly

: I - Road

: 14 KM

;BlllTo-ShlPTo

10-Nov-23 4:39 PM

'11.Nov.23 11:59 PM
Mode

Approx Distance

Transaction Type

Generated Date

Valid Upto

2. Address Det lls

From

PATEL & CO

GSTIN : 36AEJPP6112M1ZG

Telangana

Oispatch From

H,NO,8-7..I7715. PLOT NO,4 & 21,, SWARNADHAMA NAGAR'

DAIRY FARM ROAO,, OLO BOWENPALLY,SECUNOERABAO
-t't, rEc No -

To

SUMMIT SALES LLP

GSTIN : 36ACQFS2044C127

Telangana

Shlp To

SY NO 210&211 RAMPALLY VILLAGE,. GHATKESAR,
HYOERABAD.
HYDERABAD Telangana 500051

3. Goods Details

HSN

Code

Product Name & Desc Quantity Taxabls Amt Tar Rate
(c+s)

E4819090

8i1819090

84819090

84819090

39221000

8i1E19090

F8O4O2O1 . ANGLE COCK & F8O4O2O'I . ANGLE COCK

F8O3O'1O5AB - HEALTH FAUCET & F8O3O1O5AB - HEALTH FAUCET

F2006101 Pillar Cock & F2006101 Pillar Cock

F2006151 Bib Cock & F2006151 Bib Cock

F7O2O1O8AB . OiH SHOWER &ARM & F7O2O'1O8AB - O/H SHOWER &ARM

F2006251 Sink Cock & F2006251 Sink Cock

200 Nos

70 Nos

70 Nos

30 Nos

30 r10s

30 Nos

56.800.00
29,050.00
44,870.00
16,350.00
17,670.00
25,500.00

9+9
9+9
9+9
9+9
9+9
9+9

Tot.Taxable Amt

CGST Amt

1,90,240.00

17,121.60

Other Amt

SGST Amt

G)0.20

17,121.60

Total lnv Amt 2,24,4A3.0O

4. Transportation oetails

Transporter lD :
Doc No
Date

5. Vehicle oetails

Vehicle No. From : HYDERABAD CEWB NO

T] TI

n

: TS10UA9758



DISPATCH NO | 231101'15

NAME OF PARTY : PATEL & CO. CITY : SECUNOERABAD

oBD NO :9100173789
REMARKOTYITEMBOX NO

F2006251CH / CQ6',l7

Total

F702O1O8AB / OVERHEAD SHOWER2

30.00Total

s0.00F8O3O1O5AB / HFAUC+SS HOSPIPHUK3

50.00Total

40.00F2006101cH / cQ6014

40.00Total

27 .O0F2006151CH / CQ6035

27 .00Total

23.00F2006101CH / C060',l6

23.00Total

100.00F8040201cH / cM1087

Total

100.00F8040201cH / cM1088

100.00Total

7.00F200610',1cH / CO601I
3.00F2006',|51CH / CQ603

12.00F2006251CH / CQ617

22.00Total

20.00F8O3O1O5AB / HFAUC+SS HOSPIPHUK10

20.00Total

430.00Total Qty

CERA SANITARYWARE LTD. HYOERABAD

SIGNED BY :- CHECKED BY :. 0RIVER:- GUARD:-

Page 1 of 1

DAIE:. 1011112023
DISPATCHED DETAILS

18.00
1

18.00

30.00

100.00


